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. 

FIRM NAME CONTACT PRIME FIRM ADDRESS/ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL 

GSBS Stephen Smith 
375 West 200 South  
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 

801-521-8600 801-521-7913 ssmith@gsbs_pc.com 

Big-D Construction 
Jim Allison 
Steve Kieffer 

404 West 400 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 

801-415-6040 
801-415-6089 

801-415-6940 
801-415-6989 

jallison@big-d.com 
skieffer@big-d.com 

      

FFKR Jim Lohse 
730 Pacific Ave. 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 

801-517-4331 801-539-1916 jlohse@ffkr.com 

Okland 
Construction 

Neal Stowe 
Jeremy Blanck 

1978 South. West Temple 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115 

801-303-8272 
801-486-0144 

801-303-8273 
801-486-7570 

neal.stowe@okland.com 
Jeremy.blank@okland.com 

      

MHTN Bruce Barnes 
420 East. South Temple 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

801-595-6700 
801-326-3306 
801-595-6717 

bruce.barnes@mhtn.com 

Jacobsen 
Construction 

John Fortuna 
Matt Rich 

3131 West 2210 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84119 

801-983-5132 
801-973-0500 

801-973-7496 
johnf@jacobsenconstruction.com 
mrich@jacobsenconstruction.com 
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CRSA 
Jim Nielson 
Kathy Wheadon 
John McConkie 

700 North 200 West 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84103 

801-355-5915 801-355-9885 
jim@crsa-us.com 
Kathyw@crsa-us.com 
jmcc@crsa-us.com 

Layton Construction 

Rick Thueson 
Dave Ridgway 
Chris Smith 
Brian Hobbs 
Bruce McDonough 

9090 South Sandy Parkway 
Sandy, Utah 84070 

801-568-9090 801-563-4811 

rthueson@layton-construct.com 
dridgway@laytonconstruct.com 
csmith@layton-construct.com 
bhobbs@layton-construct.com 
bmcdonough@layton-construct.com 

      

Sanpete Steel 
Eddy Adders 
Jason Larson 

685 East Main Street 
Moroni, Utah 84646 

435-436-8310 435-463-8340 
eddy@sanpetesteel.com 
Jason@sanpetesteel.com 

Colvin Engineering Steve Connor 
244 West 300 North, Ste 200 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84103 

801-322-2400 801-322-2416 sconnor@cea-ut.com 

ARW Engineers Barry Arnold 
1594 Park Circle 
Ogden, Utah 84404 

801-782-6008 801-782-4656 barrya@arwengineers.com 

Project Engineering 
Consultants Leo Florence 

8819 South Redwood Rd, Ste 
C 
West Jordan, Utah 84088 

801-634-5754 801-495-4244 leo@pecutah.com 
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Dunn Associates Rod Zabriskie 
380 West 800 South, Ste 100 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 

801-575-8877 801-575-8875 rzabriskie@dinn-se.com 

Spectrum 
Engineers Jackie McGill 

175 South Main Street, #300 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

801-328-5151 801-328-5155 jxm@spectrum-engineers.com 

Reaveley Eng. Parry Brown 
1515 South 1100 East 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84109 

801-486-3883 801-485-0911 pbrown@reaveley.com 

Western State 
Mechanical Ed Ballord 

995 South 1950 West 
Springville, Utah 84663 

801-489-5117 801-489-0716 eballord@wsmechanical.com 

Harward Associates Don Harward 
1286 East 4th Ave 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84103 

801-979-3313  dlharward@comcast.net 

Harris & Associates 
Stephen Ehninger 
Valerie Harris 
Michael Martin 

265 East 100 South, Ste 350 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

801-521-8564 801-355-2938 
sehninger@harris-assoc.com 
vharris@harris-assoc.com 
mmartin@harris-assoc.com 

 


